Nolin Rural Electrit Cooperative Corporation

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

APPROVED

The undersigned (hereinafter called the "Applicant") hereby applies for membership in, and agrees to purchase electric energy from Nolin Rural Electric Cooperative Corporation (hereinafter called the "Corporation" to public Service County Shere to purchase the "Corporation" to public Service County Shere to purchase the "Corporation" to public Service County Shere to purchase the "Corporation of the county Shere to purchase the "Corporation of the county Shere to purchase the county Shere the coun

- 1. The Applicant will pay to the Corporation the sum of \$5.00, which, if this application is accepted by the Corporation, will constitute the Applicant's membership fee. The Applicant expressly agrees that the Corporation may, prior to the acceptance of this application, use the \$5.00 for development of a rural electrification project. If the Corporation is unable to obtain a loan from the Rural Electrification Administration to finance the construction of such a project, the Applicant agrees that only so much of the \$5.00 as has not been expended for development expenses will be returned to him. If the Corporation succeeds in establishing a rural electrification project but is unable to furnish service to the Applicant, the sum of \$5.00 will be returned to the Applicant.
- 2. The Applicant will, when electric energy becomes available and the meter installed, purchase from the Corporation all electric energy used on the premises described below and will pay therefor monthly at rates which will be fixed by the Board of Directors of the Corporation. The Applicant will pay a bill of at least \$3.00 per month regardless of the number of kilowatt hours consumed.
- 3. The Applicant will cause his premises to be wired in accordance with wiring specifications approved by the Corporation. The Applicant's house is approximately______feet from the proposed distribution line of the Corporation, or from the road.
- 4. The Applicant will comply with and be bound by the provisions of the charter and by-laws of the Corporation of which he will be a member, and such rules and regulations as may, from time to time, be adopted by the Corporation.
- 5. The undersigned states that as a part of the consideration of the Corporation's acceptance of this membership application, and the construction by the Corporation of electric lines to the property of the undersigned, he hereby agrees to install and use the following equipment:

	Monthly Consumption
	KWH
1	
	Total
6. The acceptance of this application by the Corporation	on shall constitute an agreement between the Applicant
30 days' written notice given by either party to the other. Dated	
Witness	11.
711-63	Applicant
2-11-6	Post Office Address
The above application for membership accepted this	
The above application for membership accepted this	Post Office Address
	Post Office Address LAND DESCRIPTION acres located on
day of, 195, NOLIN RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION	Post Office Address LAND DESCRIPTION acres located on side ofroad approximately
NOLIN RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE	Post Office Address LAND DESCRIPTION